NEVIS EEx dd ee BBULKHEAD
Ex d e (Flameproof, Increased Safety)
Group II Category 2 GD
Zone 1 and Zone 21 areas to EN 60079-10-1
and EN 60079-10-2 with installation to
EN 60079-14 Gas Groups IIA and IIB
EC Type Examination Certificate Baseefa08ATEX0178
II Ex d e IIB

Hinged front cover
Captive cover screws
High ingress protection
Internal reflector options
Low temperature applications
to -55˚C
Compact construction
Features
The Nevis bulkhead is designed for low profile applications. It can be mounted on walls, handrails and ceilings making
it ideal for walkways or restricted height areas. The wide ambient temperature range makes the Nevis suitable
for extreme environmental conditions.
The Nevis has a side mounted increased safety terminal chamber. This eliminates the need for flameproof glands
and allows for flush mounting with easy cable access.
1
AAccessories Should bbe oordered sseparately Catalogue OOrder CCode
NEVD/050/HS 50W HPS T4 125 -55 to +55 12.5kg
NEVD/070/MS 70W HPS and Metal Halide T4 125 -55 to +55 12.5kg
NEVD/080/MV 80W Mercury Vapour T4 130 -20 to +55 12.0kg
NEVD/125/MV 125W Mercury Vapour T3 140 -20 to +40 12.0kg
NEVD/200/GL 200W GLS T3 165 -55 to +55 11.5kg
NEVD/118/CF 18W Compact Fluorescent T5 80 -55 to +55 11.9kg
NEVD/126/CF 26W Compact Fluorescent T5  80 -55 to +55 11.9kg
NEVD/160/MB 160W MBTF T3 155 -55 to +40 11.5kg
NEVD/055/QL 55W QL T5 98 -55 to +55 13.5kg
Product design and specifications are subject to change without notice, please check the Chalmit website for latest specifications.
120V, 50/70W HPS, 70W Metal Halide
Compact fluorescent and QL lamp
60Hz